
Name Title

Carley Schuman Lab Director

Kim Leggett Lab Supervisor

Terri Criswell Lab Director

Viva Pierson Director

Antone Sanders Lab Manager

Renee Branch Lab Director

Jane Cote Lab Manager

Kristin Myers Lab Director

Denise Marnell Lab Manager

Carol Ford Lab Director

Jerry Staples Director Laboratory Srvcs

Jane Johnson Lab Director

Linda Bush Lab Manager

Vicki Bueue MLT - Micro

Kay Selman Lab Director

Kim Boyd Program Director

Kim Crowley Dean of Health Sciences

Javier Herrera Advisor

Sandra De La Rosa Advisor

Kim Lacey Community Member

Judy Massie MDS Director

Dr. Tamara Clunis Vice President of Academic Affairs

Melissa Burns Director of Ctr for Continuing Healthcare

Pamela Madden Perkins Activity Coordinator

Michelle Carrasco Student Rep - Freshmen

Griselda Fernandez Student Rep - Sophomores

 

Advisory Committee Members
Program:                                                    Medical Laboratory Tech

Program Director:                           Kim Boyd

Ex-Officios:



Company Phone

Allergy ARTS 806-353-7000

Amarillo Diagnostic Clinic 806-358-0285

Amarillo Medical Specialist

Baptist St. Anthony's Hospital 806-212-5143

Baptist St. Anthony's Hospital 806-212-7014

Covenant Hospital - Plainview

Coon Memorial Hospital 806-244-4571 X3000

Golden Plains Hospital 806-467-5845

Hereford Regional Hospital 806-349-9213

Moore County Hospital 806-934-7826

Northwest Texas Hospital Systems 806-354-1968

Pampa Regional Medical Center

Physician's Preferred Lab 806-358-1211

Physician's Preferred Lab 806-358-1211

Texas Oncology 806-457-2011

Amarillo College 806-354-6060

Amarillo College 806-354-6070

Amarillo College 806-354-6007

Amarillo College 806-371-5456

Amarillo College 806-433-4315

Amarillo College 806-354-6068

Amarillo College 806-371-5226

Amarillo College 806-356-3650

Amarillo College 806-371-5087

Amarillo College N/A

Amarillo College N/A

Advisory Committee Members
Program:                                                    Medical Laboratory Tech Year:        2019

Program Director:                           Kim Boyd

Ex-Officios:



Email
cschuman@allergyarts.com

kleggett@adcpa.com

terri@amarillomed.com

viva.pierson@bsahs.org

antone.sanders@bsahs.org

renee.branch@covplv.org

janec@dhchd.org

kristin.myers@goldenplains.org

denise.marnell@dschd.org

cford@mchd.net

Jerry.Staples@nwths.com

jjohnson64@primehealthcare.com

lindab@labppl.com

vickis@labppl.com

kay.selman@usoncology.com

kmboyd@actx.edu

merowh@actx.edu

jfherrera@actx.edu

sandra.delarosa@actx.edu

tklacey@suddenlink.net

jemassie@actx.edu

ttclunis@actx.edu

mdburns@actx.edu

pjmadden@actx.edu

N/A

N/A
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